
Suderträffen 23/11 2024
Resultat GFE

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt
1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skf (Da) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 24
2 Anders Petersson Älmhult (Sm) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 16
3 Christer Berntsson Varberg Skf (Ha) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 14
4 Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skf (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 18
5 Lars Berken Tvör Skf (St) 6 6 6 5 6 5 34 15
6 Liselott Danielsson Värnamo Skf (Sm) 6 6 6 6 5 5 34 14
7 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken Skf (Sö) 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 10
8 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg (Sk) 6 6 5 6 6 4 33 19
9 Peter Hjort Norsholms Skg (Ös) 6 6 6 6 3 4 31 14

10 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken Skf (Sö) 6 5 6 5 5 4 31 8
11 Christel Hedström Ängelholms Skf (Sk) 6 5 6 4 1 3 25 6
12 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken Skf (Sö) 6 6 0 3 6 3 24 4

Resultat GF4
Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Alan Kerr Varberg Skf (Ha) 6 6 6 6 5 5 34 14
2 Björn Ahlby Klinte Skg (Go) 5 6 6 6 5 5 33 8
3 Johan Yngvesson Gammeltorps Skf (Bl) 5 6 6 5 6 5 33 7
4 Johan Berken Tvör Skf (St) 6 6 6 6 5 2 31 15
5 Håkan Petterson Hoburgs Skg (Go) 6 6 6 6 2 5 31 13
6 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (Vä) 4 6 4 6 5 4 29 10
7 Robin Granström Tierp-Tolfta Skf (Up) 4 6 6 5 4 4 29 8
8 Eddie Johansson Värnamo Skf (Sm) 5 6 4 5 6 2 28 8
9 Clas Bernhardsson Mönsterås (Sm) 6 6 6 6 1 2 27 9

10 Hugo Svedström Östhammar (Up) 5 6 4 4 4 4 27 6
11 Christer Andersson Sandby-Gårdby Skf (Sm) 5 6 2 6 6 0 25 8

Resultat GF3
Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby Skf (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 3 33 14
2 Jeanette Löfgren Garda-Lau Skg (Go) 6 5 6 6 4 5 32 7
3 Henric Jacobsson Ka 3 skf (Go) 4 6 6 6 6 3 31 7
4 Liam Bernhardsson Mönsterås (Sm) 6 5 6 5 6 2 30 9
5 Göte  Larsson Garda-Lau Skg (Go) 6 6 5 6 4 3 30 7
6 Jesper Berken Tvör Skf (St) 6 6 5 6 4 1 28 10
7 Jesper Sahlsten Klinte Skg (Go) 5 5 6 3 5 4 28 9
8 Ella Carlsson Bälgviken Skf (Sö) 6 6 5 4 5 2 28 9
9 Rasmus Jägerstål Eslövs Skg (Sk) 6 6 6 4 5 0 27 11

10 Axel Jern Ängelholms Skf (Sk) 5 5 4 6 4 3 27 7
11 Johan Jern Ängelholms Skf (Sk) 5 5 4 6 4 3 27 7
12 Josefin Dellevik Garda-Lau Skg (Go) 4 6 4 4 6 2 26 6
13 Jens  Norbeck Garda-Lau Skg (Go) 2 6 6 3 0 5 22 6
14 William Hjortzberg Tierp-Tolfta Skf (Up) 5 6 1 2 5 2 21 6
15 Viktor Pettersson Hoburgs Skg (Go) 2 5 5 4 0 0 16 1

Resultat GF2
Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Nora Frank Tierp-Tolfta Skf (Up) 3 6 6 3 1 6 25 6
2 Edward Lindberg Ala-Gammelgarn Skf (Go) 3 3 3 2 0 6 17 1
3 Emma Lindholm Tierp-Tolfta Skf (Up) 2 5 0 4 0 2 13 3

Resultat GF55
Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Bengt Hansson Bromölla Skf (Sk) 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 13
2 Jan Wallerström Ununge Skf (St) 6 5 6 6 6 5 34 12
3 Anders Carlsson Össjö Skf (Sk) 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 6
4 Jörgen Gustavsson Varberg Skf (Ha) 4 6 6 5 6 5 32 14
5 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 6 6 5 6 5 4 32 10
6 Lennart Albinsson Össjö Skf (Sk) 6 5 5 5 6 5 32 5
7 Lars-Olof Larsson Garda-Lau Skg (Go) 6 6 6 6 4 3 31 12
8 Ulf Ingmansson Klinte Skg (Go) 5 6 6 6 6 2 31 11



9 Mats Svahn Simonstorp Skf (Ös) 6 6 3 6 4 5 30 10
10 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö Skf (St) 6 5 3 6 4 6 30 7
11 Benny Svensson Värö Skf (Ha) 5 5 5 5 6 3 29 13
12 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (Sö) 6 5 5 6 5 2 29 3
13 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel SKF (No) 5 5 6 6 6 0 28 7
14 Sylve Löfgren Garda-Lau Skg (Go) 6 6 6 5 0 5 28 6
15 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad/Ulvsby (Vä) 6 6 5 2 6 2 27 11
16 Pär Berlin Ka 3 skf (Go) 4 5 4 6 2 6 27 7
17 Tomas Rödel Ala-Gammelgarn Skf (Go) 6 6 6 4 1 4 27 6
18 Göran Carlsson Össjö Skf (Sk) 3 5 2 4 6 6 26 4
19 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (Sö) 5 5 6 3 5 2 26 3
20 Margareta Ottosson Bromma-Solna Skf (St) 4 6 6 3 3 4 26 1
21 Göran Hägg Bälgviken Skf (Sö) 4 5 4 1 6 5 25 4
22 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken Skf (Sö) 0 5 6 6 3 2 22 9
23 Bo Olsson Sandby-Gårdby Skf (Sm) 4 6 5 3 1 0 19 7
24 Göran Olsson Hällestad-Dalby Skg (Sk) 4 5 2 3 3 2 19 3
25 Tim Knoblauch I2 skf (Vä) 0 5 2 2 0 3 12 3
26 Tore Olofsson Lokrume-Fole Skf (Go) 0 0 4 1 4 1 10 3

Resultat GF65
Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Thomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö Skf (Ha) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 12
2 Birger Johansson Bara Skg (Go) 5 6 6 6 5 6 34 15
3 Åke Arbrink Rosersbergs Skf (St) 6 6 6 6 5 5 34 15
4 Stefan Sjöberg Rättviks Skg (Da) 6 6 5 3 5 5 30 11
5 Leif Ingmansson Klinte Skg (Go) 4 6 6 4 5 5 30 10
6 Leif Danielsson Värnamo Skf (Sm) 6 5 2 5 5 6 29 8
7 Tomas Svensson Sandby-Gårdby Skf (Sm) 3 5 0 1 6 6 21 4
8 Georg Niklasson Stånga-Etelhem (Go) 3 5 6 5 0 2 21 3
9 Mats Grankvist Stånga-Etelhem (Go) 3 3 5 3 5 0 19 2

10 Lars Welin Garda-Lau Skg (Go) 0 5 5 0 0 0 10 4
11 Bertil Olofsson Lokrume-Fole Skf (Go) 3 3 3 0 1 0 10 1

Resultat GF75
Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Bengt Myrberg Bälinge-Jumkil (Up) 5 6 6 6 6 4 33 10
2 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala (Up) 6 5 5 6 6 3 31 12
3 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (Up) 6 6 6 1 6 5 30 9
4 Gilbert Andersson Lindome-Kungsbacka Skf (Ha) 6 5 6 4 3 6 30 6
5 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil (Up) 6 1 5 6 6 5 29 11
6 Sölve Pihl Finspong Skg (Ös) 4 4 3 5 6 6 28 7
7 Kjell-Arne Larsson Grimeton Skf (Ha) 3 6 6 5 2 5 27 6
8 Börje Nilsson Östhammar (Up) 5 6 6 4 4 1 26 7
9 Tom Olsson Rommeheds Skf (Da) 2 6 6 4 2 5 25 9

10 Bengt Nordström Östhammar (Up) 1 6 4 3 0 6 20 6
11 Valter Gustavsson Tämta Skg (Vg) 2 0 2 0 1 1 6 1

Resultat Kikare
Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Sebastian Ånerud Rosersbergs Skf (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 32
2 Magnus Bergqvist Rosersbergs Skf (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 31
3 Max Drakendal Össeby-Garns Skf (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 31
4 Dick Nilsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SK (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 24
5 Siv Schaerlund Rosersbergs Skf (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 16
6 Henrik Lamne Össeby-Garns Skf (St) 6 5 6 6 6 6 35 18
7 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads Skg (Vg) 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 27
8 Anders Eriksson Rosersbergs Skf (St) 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 23
9 Anton Karlsson Kikarfält Stockholm (St) 4 6 6 6 6 6 34 21

10 Joakim Andersson Bromma-Solna Skf (St) 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 15
11 Jari Karhusaari Rosersbergs Skf (St) 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 7
12 Pontus Andersson Mariestads Skg (Vg) 6 6 6 6 3 6 33 14
13 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings Skf (Vg) 6 6 6 6 2 6 32 24
14 Monnia Jernström Rosersbergs Skf (St) 6 6 6 5 2 6 31 15
15 Mikael Nettermark Klinte Skg (Go) 5 6 6 6 2 6 31 10
16 Lennart Högenberg Sjuhäradsbygdens SK (Vg) 3 6 5 6 6 5 31 9
17 Pether Gustafsson Götene Skg (Vg) 6 6 6 4 3 6 31 8



18 Jan Bengtsson Rosersbergs Skf (St) 6 0 6 6 6 6 30 25
19 Karl-Erik Schaerlund Rosersbergs Skf (St) 6 6 6 6 0 6 30 21
20 Eric Ringman Mariestads Skg (Vg) 6 6 6 1 6 5 30 15
21 Roland Hjort Norsholms Skg (Ös) 5 6 4 5 3 6 29 5
22 Michael Lantto Götene Skg (Vg) 6 6 6 4 0 5 27 10
23 Bernard Raimondo Götene Skg (Vg) 1 6 6 0 6 6 25 11

Resultat GF1
Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Jakob Berken Tvör Skf (St) 6 6 4 5 5 6 32 6
2 Bengt Hytiäinen Visborgs Skf (Go) 3 4 3 6 5 5 26 9
3 Axel Hellström Garda-Lau Skg (Go) 0 3 5 5 1 5 19 7

Lagtävling Lagtävling Diopter
Plac. Lag

1 Varberg Skf 12 12 12 12 11 11 70
Christer Berntsson 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Alan Kerr 6 6 6 6 5 5 34

2 Össjö Skf 12 11 11 11 12 9 66
Anders Carlsson 6 6 6 6 6 4 34
Lennart Albinsson 6 5 5 5 6 5 32

3 Tvör Skf (Lag 2) 12 12 12 11 11 7 65
Lars Berken 6 6 6 5 6 5 34
Johan Berken 6 6 6 6 5 2 31

4 Klinte Skg 10 12 12 12 11 7 64
Björn Ahlby 5 6 6 6 5 5 33
Ulf Ingmansson 5 6 6 6 6 2 31

5 Garda-Lau Skg (Lag 2) 12 11 12 12 8 8 63
Jeanette Löfgren 6 5 6 6 4 5 32
Lars-Olof Larsson 6 6 6 6 4 3 31

6 Bälgviken Skf (Lag 3) 12 12 11 10 11 6 62
Göran Åhlin 6 6 6 6 6 4 34
Ella Carlsson 6 6 5 4 5 2 28

7 Rommeheds Skf 8 12 12 10 8 11 61
Olle Gabrielsson 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Tom Olsson 2 6 6 4 2 5 25

8 Tvör Skf (Lag 1) 12 12 9 11 9 7 60
Jakob Berken 6 6 4 5 5 6 32
Jesper Berken 6 6 5 6 4 1 28

9 Ka 3 skf 8 11 10 12 8 9 58
Henric Jacobsson 4 6 6 6 6 3 31
Pär Berlin 4 5 4 6 2 6 27

10 Mönsterås 12 11 12 11 7 4 57
Liam Bernhardsson 6 5 6 5 6 2 30
Clas Bernhardsson 6 6 6 6 1 2 27

11 Bälgviken Skf (Lag 1) 12 11 6 8 11 7 55
Elin Åhlin 6 5 6 5 5 4 31
Eva Åhlin 6 6 0 3 6 3 24

12 Ängelholms Skf 11 10 10 10 5 6 52
Axel Jern 5 5 4 6 4 3 27
Christel Hedström 6 5 6 4 1 3 25

13 Tierp-Tolfta Skf (Lag 1) 9 12 7 7 9 6 50
Robin Granström 4 6 6 5 4 4 29
William Hjortzberg 5 6 1 2 5 2 21

14 Garda-Lau Skg (Lag 1) 6 9 10 11 5 8 49
Göte  Larsson 6 6 5 6 4 3 30
Axel Hellström 0 3 5 5 1 5 19

15 Garda-Lau Skg (Lag 3) 6 12 10 7 6 7 48
Josefin Dellevik 4 6 4 4 6 2 26
Jens  Norbeck 2 6 6 3 0 5 22

16 Hoburgs Skg 8 11 11 10 2 5 47
Håkan Petterson 6 6 6 6 2 5 31
Viktor Pettersson 2 5 5 4 0 0 16

17 Bälgviken Skf (Lag 2) 4 10 10 7 9 7 47
Göran Hägg 4 5 4 1 6 5 25
Jesper Nöhr 0 5 6 6 3 2 22



18 Ala-Gammelgarn Skf 9 9 9 6 1 10 44
Tomas Rödel 6 6 6 4 1 4 27
Edward Lindberg 3 3 3 2 0 6 17

19 Stånga-Etelhem 6 8 11 8 5 2 40
Georg Niklasson 3 5 6 5 0 2 21
Mats Grankvist 3 3 5 3 5 0 19

20 Tierp-Tolfta Skf (Lag 2) 5 11 6 7 1 8 38
Nora Frank 3 6 6 3 1 6 25
Emma Lindholm 2 5 0 4 0 2 13

Lagtävling Lagtävling Kikare
Plac. Lag

1 Rosersbergs Skf (Lag 1) 12 12 12 12 12 12 72
Sebastian Ånerud 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Magnus Bergqvist 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

2 Össeby-Garns Skf 12 11 12 12 12 12 71
Max Drakendal 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Henrik Lamne 6 5 6 6 6 6 35

3 Sjuhäradsbygdens SK 9 12 11 12 12 11 67
Dick Nilsson 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Lennart Högenberg 3 6 5 6 6 5 31

4 Rosersbergs Skf (Lag 2) 12 12 12 12 6 12 66
Siv Schaerlund 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Karl-Erik Schaerlund 6 6 6 6 0 6 30

5 Rosersbergs Skf (Lag 3) 12 6 12 12 10 12 64
Anders Eriksson 6 6 6 6 4 6 34
Jan Bengtsson 6 0 6 6 6 6 30

6 Mariestads Skg 12 12 12 7 9 11 63
Pontus Andersson 6 6 6 6 3 6 33
Eric Ringman 6 6 6 1 6 5 30

7 Götene Skg 12 12 12 8 3 11 58
Pether Gustafsson 6 6 6 4 3 6 31
Michael Lantto 6 6 6 4 0 5 27

Innerträffar Ställningar
1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skf (Da) 24

1 Birger Johansson Bara Skg (Go) 15

Innerträffar Kikare
1 Sebastian Ånerud Rosersbergs Skf (St) 32

Innerträffar Liggande


	Klass

